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7 kglem2G

;o 15 kgflcm2 G

25 kgflcm2 G
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[ 46%
50%
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30%
35%

82%
86%

78%
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2.

3.
6.3

3
MW
( )
6.2

Description

New boiler capacity

Boiler Pressure
Bagasse used rate

Bagasse saving

Bagasse saving

Annual saving

250

8§ MW

Unit
ton/h
kgficm2 G
ton/h
ton/h
%
tonly
G ly

55
20

22.35

16.92
43.08
49128.59
12.28

60

6% (
( 2
55 ton/h 45 ton/h
20, 30 40 kgfiem2 G
27
19 MW
76%
( 76%)
55 55
30 40
24.06 2452
15.21 14.75
38.72 37.56
44158.43 42837.86
11.04 10.71



6.3( )

Description

Boiler life
Boiler Efficiency
Bagasse used rate

Bagasse saving
Annual saving(x 1Q6)
6.3( )

Description
Boiler life
Boiler Efficiency

Bagasse used rate

Bagasse saving

Annual saving(x 106)

20
0-5
5-10
10 - 15
15-20
20 kgficm2 G
Unit
year 0-5 5-10 10-15
% 76 72.5 70
ton/h L) 23.43 24.27
ton/h 16.92 15.84 15.00
tonly 49128.59 4599478  43564.48
ly 12.28 11.50 10.89
30 kgficm2 G
Unit
Y ear 0-5 5-10 10-15
% 76 72.5 70
ton/h 24.06 25.23 26.13
ton/h 15.21 14.04 13.14

tonly 44158.43 4087469 38168.31
ly 11.04 10.2 9.54

61

76%
72.5%
70%
67.5%

15-20
67.5
25.17
14.10
40954.16
10.24

15-20
67.5
27.10
12.18
35358.14
8.84



6.3( ) 40 kgfem2 G
Description Unit
Boiler life year 0-5 5-10 10-15
Boiler Efficiency % 76 72.5 70
Bagasse used rate ton/h 24.52 25.7 26.62
Bagasse saving ton/h 14.75 13.57 12.65
tonly 42837.86  39400.36  36734.55
Annual saving(x 1Q6) ly 10.71 9.85 9.18
49128.59 (
43.08%)
12.28
' ’ 30 40 kgfem2 G
44158.43 428737.86 11.04 10.71
( 76%)

62

15-20
67.5
27.61
11.66
33871.27
8.47
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6.4
Description Unit

' ton/h 55 55 55

% 76 76 76

kgfcm?2 G 20 30 40

o0 350 450 480

kgfcm G 1.5 1.5 1.5

% 120 120 120

MW 5.33 7.86 8.55

6.4
2
30 koficrri2 G 40 kgfcm2 G
.
254012541 .
121 ( 2904 )
(
100,000 ) 1,743,000 871,500
1 771,500 ’ '
2 20 kgficm2 G 30 kgficrri2 G
27 MW 2 20 kgfiem?2
15 MW 4
25 MW 2 10 MW 1 '

55 ton/h 3.75 MW
30 kgficm2 G 12 MW

250 ton/h
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2
121 591,109.2
27 MW 8 MW
32,524,800 19 MW
141.22
180,390.8 2
55 ( 76% 55 )
4
3.75 MW
10 MW 8 MW 37,959,172.6
2 MW
70,483,972.57
[]
2
30 kgficm2 G 40 kgfem2 G 24.06
24.52 55

40 kg/lem2G

40 kgflem2 G 2
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)

121 566,395.37
30.55 MW 115 MW
46,957,680 19 MW
175.92  (5.86 )
205,104.63 13.88 MW 11,55 MW
70,220,651.33 2 MW
117,178,331.33
30 kg/em2G
30 kgficm2 G 2
121
565,074.8 29.86 MW 10.86 MW
44,152,416 19 MW
178.72 (5.96
206,425.2 13.19 MW 11.19 MW

67,197,052.63 2 MW



6.5

20 kg/lem2 G
IRR

30 kg/cm2 G
IRR

40 kglem2 G
IRR

111,349,468.63

163.5
10.77
20

204.7
40.87
20
20

163.5
10.77
20
17

%

%

%
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